
COCKTAIL LIST

Champagne Cocktails

BUCK’S FIZZ

Fresh orange juice, Brut champagne 

BELLINI 

White peach puree, Brut champagne 

KIR ROYALE

Crème de cassis liqueur, Brut champagne

APPLE VIRGIN MOJITO 

Fresh mint leaves, lemon juice, demerara sugar, 

apple juice, soda water 

VIRGIN COLADA  

Pineapple juice, coconut puree, double cream

VIRGIN MARY 

Tomato juice, lemon juice, tabasco, 

Worcestershire sauce, black pepper, celery salt 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

€9

 

€9  

€9 

Tailor Made Cocktails

SEAM RIPPER

Spiced rum, triple sec, malibu, pineapple juice, 

lime juice 

A TAILOR’S TWIST 

Cognac, Grand Marnier, lemon juice, cranberry 

juice, egg white 

THE HABERDASHERY 

Brandy, Tia Maria, Creme de Cacao, Amaretto, 

fresh cream

NEEDLE AND THREAD

Jack Daniels, Galliano, banana, grenadine, peach 

juice

BESPOKE 

Bacardi superior rum, fresh basil leaves, lime 

juice, honey

€14

 

€18

 

€14

€12

€12

€12

€12

€12

Classic Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN 

Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice 

CUBAN MOJITO

White rum, fresh mint leaves, lime, demerara 

sugar, soda water 

OLD FASHIONED 

Rye whiskey, sugar syrup, angostura bitters

NEGRONI 

Tanqueray gin, Campari, sweet vermouth 

DAIQUIRI 

Classic/flavoured

White rum, lime juice, sugar syrup 

PINA COLADA

White rum, pineapple juice, coconut puree, 

double cream 

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, agave nectar, 

salt

LONG ISLAND ICEDTEA

White rum, dry gin. vodka, triple sec, tequila, 

lime juice, coca cola

SOUR

Whiskey/Amaretto/ Brandy 

Lemon juice, sugar syrup, angostura aromatic 

bitters, egg white 

MARTINI

Gin/Vodka/ Vesper/ Dirty

APEROL SPRITZ 

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

€12

 

€12

€12

€12

 

€12

 

€12

 

€12

€14

€12

 

 

€12

€12 


